$319,000

* 2 beds
* 2 baths
* Residential
* Low Rise (1-3)
* Active
¢ 1504 sq ft

WAY SPANISH MOSS 9621, BONITA SPRINGS,
FL, 34135

https://www.naplesviews.com

Close proximity to dining, shops and the beach from this Designer
Series luxurious condominium home. Newer AC system, island
kitchen, no carpeting; new luxury vinyl added to bedrooms and
large den. Top floor 3rd story in elevator building in Marbella with
high impact glass, rich wood cabinetry kitchen, granite counters
and stainless steel appliances and [...]




Room type Length Width

Den

Kitchen

Utility Room
Lanai

Great Room
Bedroom
Master Bedroom

Dining Room

Building Details

Year built: 2007
ParkingTotal: 1
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
.E Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
Naples, FL 34102

[=] 7 a5 [m]

Address:

15

10

17

12

15

17

17

15
20
14
16

17

ArchitecturalStyle: Low Rise (1-3)
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Covered, Detached Carport

/N
MADLEINE PORTER



Features: Fire Sprinkler, Foyer, French Doors, Security Features: Smoke Detector(s),
Pantry, Smoke Detectors, Volume Ceiling, Gated Community, Fire Sprinkler System
Walk-In Closet(s), Window Coverings

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool,
Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Range, Fitness Center, Street Lights, Gated, Golf,
Refrigerator/lcemaker, Washer Tennis Court(s)

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch
PoolFeatures: Community Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric
PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No
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